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COURSES

129 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 1. Qualifiée

 1. BRASY Sarah"  (035 019 0513).......................... 31 07,89CF 50 H

 2. CORNEE Laura"  (035 019 0569)....................... 27 08,44JF 50 H

 3. MBAIHAOGOMTE Djeguedem"  (035 019 0927 25 06,62CG 50

 4. GRIFFON Thomas"  (035 019 0730).................. 23 06,73CG 50

 5. BOISTEAU Mathias"  (035 019 0480)................. 232 53,50CG 100

 6. LEDUC Vincent"  (035 019 0231)....................... 14 07,05CG 50

118 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 2. Qualifiée

 1. DAKA Johann"  (035 019 0590).......................... 25 06,64CG 50

 2. GUIBERT Valentin"  (035 019 0742).................. 25 07,82CG 50 H

 3. BOUGERE Thomas"  (035 019 0496)................ 24 07,84CG 50 H

 4. GOUGEON Anne"  (035 019 0725).................... 23 07,41JF 50

 5. LEDRU Nicolas"  (035 019 0851)....................... 22 06,75CG 50

 6. ROSSARD Thomas"  (035 019 1065)................ 212 57,80CG 100

105 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 3. Qualifiée

 1. CHAUVEL Louise"  (035 050 0231).................... 25 08,43CF 50 H

 2. TANIC Axel"  (035 050 1181).............................. 23 06,51JG 50

 3. LETORT Valentin"  (035 050 0801).................... 22 08,11CG 50 H

 4. MARTIN Meddy"  (035 050 0876)....................... 19 06,90CG 50

 5. VAUDOUX Claire"  (035 050 1245).................... 163 36,30CF 1000

 6. MENEU Hugo"  (035 050 0893).......................... 13 08,30JG 50 H

104 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 4. Qualifiée

 1. LOUBOUTIN Steeven"  (029 052 1751)............. 27 07,65CG 50 H

 2. BIEUZENT Mael"  (029 052 0172)...................... 26 06,54CG 50

 3. PERON Romain"  (029 052 2092)...................... 25 06,61CG 50

 4. NIGEN Benoit"  (029 052 1991).......................... 19 06,64JG 50

 5. REGNAULT TISSIER Kevin"  (029 052 2264)... 14 25,90CG 200

 6. JESTIN Fanny"  (029 052 1121)......................... 73 54,80JF 1000

37 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 5.

 1. BRISOU Morgan"  (029 052 0305)..................... 13 27,10CG 200

 2. NEDELEC Theo"  (029 052 1973)...................... 12 07,27CG 50

 3. SCOTET Tom"  (029 052 2392).......................... 12 07,27CG 50

 4. GIRODON Ewen"  (029 052 0847)..................... 000,00CG 50 H

 5. CASTOR Matheo"  (029 052 0401).................... 000,00CG 200

 6. CANTE Yves"  (029 052 0362)........................... 000,00CG 100

SAUTS

124 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 1. Qualifiée

 1. LOUBOUTIN Steeven"  (029 052 1751)............. 28 01,79CG H

 2. PERON Romain"  (029 052 2092)...................... 26 12,02CG Ts

 3. LE TALLEC Morgan"  (029 052 1657)................ 24 05,72CG L

 4. BIEUZENT Mael"  (029 052 0172)...................... 23 05,60CG L

 5. NIGEN Benoit"  (029 052 1991).......................... 23 05,92JG L

 6. BOUCHARD Vincent"  (029 052 0256)............... 21 11,40CG Ts

SAUTS (Suite)

119 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 2. Qualifiée

 1. CORNEE Laura"  (035 019 0569)....................... 32 01,61JF H

 2. BOUGERE Thomas"  (035 019 0496)................ 29 12,88CG Ts

 3. GUIBERT Valentin"  (035 019 0742).................. 27 12,27CG Ts

 4. LEGENDRE Nicolas"  (035 019 0857)................ 19 03,20CG Per

 5. LEDRU Nicolas"  (035 019 0851)....................... 12 04,85CG L

 6. DAKA Johann"  (035 019 0590).......................... 11 04,81CG L

117 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 3. Qualifiée

 1. LE BOURHIS Lucas"  (035 050 0692)................ 26 12,00CG Ts

 2. OKITALOSHIMA Cynthia"  (035 050 0958)........ 25 01,47JF H

 3. CHAUVEL Louise"  (035 050 0231).................... 24 09,95CF Ts

 4. TANIC Axel"  (035 050 1181).............................. 24 12,47JG Ts

 5. SACHOT Arthur"  (035 050 1136)....................... 18 05,13CG L

 6. MENEU Hugo"  (035 050 0893).......................... 11 05,03JG L

100 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 4. Qualifiée

 1. MARIAULT Clémence"  (035 050 0864)............. 24 10,00CF Ts

 2. VAUDOUX Lucie"  (035 050 1246)..................... 21 09,60CF Ts

 3. LETORT Valentin"  (035 050 0801).................... 19 03,20CG Per

 4. MENARD Briac"  (035 050 0890)........................ 18 05,15CG L

 5. DESVAUX Clément"  (035 050 0351)................. 18 11,10CG Ts

 6. VAUDOUX Claire"  (035 050 1245).................... 000,00CF Ts

83 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 5.

 1. GOUGEON Anne"  (035 019 0725).................... 21 09,92JF Ts

 2. HEUDRE David"  (035 019 0774)....................... 18 01,64JG H

 3. BEAUGENDRE Anaïs"  (035 019 0431)............. 17 02,20CF Per

 4. NZOMIGNI Anne-Catherine"  (035 019 0976).... 17 02,20CF Per

 5. JULLIOT Kévin"  (035 019 0813)........................ 10 04,70CG L

 6. BANQUETEL Anne-Sophie"  (035 019 0413).... 000,00JF Ts

82 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 6.

 1. VIHO Eva"  (035 019 1157)................................. 25 02,60CF Per

 2. TOUCHAIS Carl"  (035 019 1138)...................... 19 03,20CG Per

 3. SIMON Pauline"  (035 019 1112)........................ 16 09,33JF Ts

 4. FESSELIER Jeanne"  (035 019 0668)................ 11 03,59CF L

 5. BONNAFFOUX François"  (035 019 0485)........ 11 04,80CG L

 6. LEDUC Vincent"  (035 019 0231)....................... 6 04,47CG L

LANCERS

122 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 1. Qualifiée

 1. RENAUD Pierre"  (035 050 1081)....................... 29 12,59JG Pds

 2. OKITALOSHIMA Cynthia"  (035 050 0958)........ 26 09,20JF Pds

 3. LIGNEL Maxime"  (035 050 0805)...................... 24 10,97CG Pds

 4. LE BOURHIS Lucas"  (035 050 0692)................ 23 10,68CG Pds

 5. MARIAULT Clémence"  (035 050 0864)............. 20 08,39CF Pds

Ugsel - 19/12/2011 10:59:13 Equipes



Championnat régional d'ATHLETISME EN SALLE C/J   SAINT BRIEUC   07/12/2011

LANCERS (Suite)

121 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 2. Qualifiée

 1. BANQUETEL Anne-Sophie"  (035 019 0413).... 28 10,10JF Pds

 2. MBAIHAOGOMTE Djeguedem"  (035 019 0927 26 11,79CG Pds

 3. SIMON Pauline"  (035 019 1112)........................ 24 08,65JF Pds

 4. GRIFFON Thomas"  (035 019 0730).................. 24 10,90CG Pds

 5. BASSELIN Valentin"  (035 019 0418)................. 19 09,59CG Pds

 6. DANIELOU Thomas"  (035 019 0594)................ 12 08,35CG Pds

109 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER 3. Qualifiée

 1. LE TALLEC Morgan"  (029 052 1657)................ 27 12,00CG Pds

 2. DURAND Lenaig"  (029 052 0694)..................... 25 09,75CF Pds

 3. REGNAULT TISSIER Kevin"  (029 052 2264)... 23 10,56CG Pds

 4. JOURDREN Marie"  (029 052 1138).................. 17 07,85CF Pds

 5. ANSQUER Marion"  (029 052 0035)................... 17 07,90CF Pds

 6. BAUVOIS Malika"  (029 052 0097)..................... 17 07,89CF Pds

108 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE 4. Qualifiée

 1. TRUEL Armand"  (035 019 1148)....................... 30 12,73JG Pds

 2. GOUGEON Anne"  (035 019 0725).................... 24 08,65JF Pds

 3. JULLIOT Kévin"  (035 019 0813)........................ 23 10,67CG Pds

 4. BEAUGENDRE Anaïs"  (035 019 0431)............. 17 07,88CF Pds

 5. HEUDRE David"  (035 019 0774)....................... 14 09,15JG Pds

 6. NZOMIGNI Anne-Catherine"  (035 019 0976).... 13 06,96CF Pds

82 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES 5.

 1. DESVAUX Clément"  (035 050 0351)................. 22 10,28CG Pds

 2. SACHOT Arthur"  (035 050 1136)....................... 19 09,52CG Pds

 3. JEULAND Morgane"  (035 050 0631)................. 15 07,31JF Pds

 4. VAUDOUX Lucie"  (035 050 1246)..................... 13 07,07CF Pds

 5. MENARD Briac"  (035 050 0890)........................ 13 08,55CG Pds
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